WEIGHT CLASS: MIDDLE WEIGHT

DATE

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2017

2016

2015

2014

DOG'S NAME

Max (Hosfelt)

Max (Hosfelt)

Whoa!

Hades (Hard Road Kennel)

Fresh

La Pinche Loca

460 HorsePower

Hammer

460 HorsePower

Sir

HANDLER'S NAME

Brian Hosfelt

Brian Hosfelt

John Martin

Hard Road Kennel

Chuy Jimenez

Albert Gutierrez

Mike Apaga

Andrew Peabody

Mike Apaga

Joni Jankowski

BREED

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier

American Pit Bull Terrier



